
Standard 401 Style Skirt
adjustable to 2” to 3”

with standard cup

CUPS 

General Character:
Type 1010-1018 mild steel
0.40 - 0.42 mm thick
1/2” and 3/4” IPS

All Cups Interchangeable with SkirtsSIX 
FINISHES

AVAILABLE

SKIRTS  

Finish
Chrome Plated
White
Off-White
Brass
Antique Brass

1/2" IPS
4510001
4510001WH
4510001OW
4510001BR
4510001AB

3/4" IPS
4510002
4510002WH
4510002OW
4510002BR
4510002AB

2.175"

1.875"

2.175"

2.875"

2.175"

1"

2.175"

1.875"

2.175"

2.875"

2.175"

1"

1/2" IPS
4510031
4510031WH
4510031OW

3/4" IPS
4510032
4510032WH
4510032OW

2.175"

1.875"

2.175"

2.875"

2.175"

1"

1/2" IPS
4510003EL
4510003ELWH

STANDARD
(401) SHORT

EXTRA
LONG

Finish
Chrome Plated
White
Off-White Finish

Chrome Plated
White

Finish
Chrome Plated
White
Off-White
Brass
Antique Brass

ITEM #
4510041
4510041WH
4510041OW
4510041BR
4510041AB

3.5"

1.375
.625

2.175" 2.175"
2.175"

2.175"

3.8"3.8" 4.5"

2.375"

Extra Deep Skirt
adjustable 3” to 4”
with standard cup
adjustable 3” to 5”
with extra long cup

Short Taper Skirt
adjustable 3/4” to 1” 

with short cup
3/4” to 1-7/8” with standard cup

Flush Skirt
adjustable 1/4” to 3/4”

with short cup
1/4” to 1-5/8” with standard cup
Finish
Chrome Plated
White
Off-White
Brass
Antique Brass

ITEM #
4510051
4510051WH
4510051OW
4510051BR
4510051AB

Finish
Chrome Plated
White
Off-White
Brass
Antique Brass

ITEM #
4510061
4510061WH
4510061OW
4510061BR
4510061AB

Finish
Chrome Plated
White

ITEM #
4510047
4510047WH
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